
 

   

 
 

Jummah Prayers: 

1:00 pm - 1:30 pm 
Eid Prayer: 

7:30 am SHARP! 
Zakat Ul-Fitr: 

$10 per person 
 

Ramadan 
1439 AH 

May/June 
2018 

      

Fajr Shuruk Dhuhr Asr Maghreb Isha 

IQAMA TIME  4:45 am Sunrise 1:15 pm 5:15 pm 10min+ 
9:30 / 

9:45pm 

01 Wed May 16 4:33 5:52 12:50 4:35 7:50 9:08 

02 Thu May 17 4:32 5:51 12:50 4:35 7:50 9:09 

03 Fri May 18 4:31 5:50 12:50 4:35 7:51 9:10 

04 Sat May 19 4:30 5:50 12:51 4:35 7:52 9:11 

05 Sun May 20 4:29 5:49 12:51 4:35 7:53 9:12 

06 Mon May 21 4:29 5:48 12:51 4:35 7:53 9:13 

07 Tue May 22 4:28 5:48 12:51 4:35 7:54 9:14 

08 Wed May 23 4:27 5:47 12:51 4:36 7:55 9:14 

09 Thu May 24 4:26 5:47 12:51 4:36 7:56 9:15 

10 Fri May 25 4:26 5:46 12:51 4:36 7:56 9:16 

11 Sat May 26 4:25 5:46 12:51 4:36 7:57 9:17 

12 Sun May 27 4:24 5:45 12:51 4:36 7:58 9:18 

13 Mon May 28 4:24 5:45 12:51 4:36 7:58 9:19 

14 Tue May 29 4:23 5:44 12:51 4:36 7:59 9:20 

15 Wed May 30 4:22 5:44 12:52 4:37 7:59 9:21 

16 Thu May 31 4:22 5:44 12:52 4:37 8:00 9:21 

17 Fri June 1 4:21 5:43 12:52 4:37 8:01 9:22 

18 Sat June 2 4:21 5:43 12:52 4:37 8:01 9:23 

19 Sun June 3 4:21 5:43 12:52 4:37 8:02 9:24 

20 Mon June 4 4:20 5:42 12:52 4:37 8:02 9:24 

21 Tue June 5 4:20 5:42 12:52 4:38 8:03 9:25 

22 Wed June 6 4:19 5:42 12:53 4:38 8:04 9:26 

23 Thu June 7 4:19 5:42 12:53 4:38 8:04 9:26 

24 Fri June 8 4:19 5:42 12:53 4:38 8:05 9:27 

25 Sat June 9 4:19 5:41 12:53 4:38 8:05 9:28 

26 Sun June 10 4:18 5:41 12:53 4:39 8:06 9:28 

27 Mon June 11 4:18 5:41 12:54 4:39 8:06 9:29 

28 Tue June 12 4:18 5:41 12:54 4:39 8:06 9:29 

29 Wed June 13 4:18 5:41 12:54 4:39 8:07 9:30 

30 Thu June 14 4:18 5:41 12:54 4:39 8:07 9:30 

Ramadan Program Taraweeh (20 Rakahs) For more info, please contact us: 

Qiyam-Ul-Layl: Last 10 Nights 
2:30 am to 3:45 am 
 
Daily Khatira (Talk) after Fajr 
Prayer 

Sheikh Ahson Syed & Sheikh Abdul 
Kareem 
Khatm-ul-Quran on the 29th night 
Daily Khatira (Talk) 10 minutes before Isha 
 
Babysitting available during Taraweeh 
Prayers 

Tel: 

+1 (310) 204-1250 
 

Email: 

admin@kfmosque.org 

Q&A: Sat/Sun after Dhuhr Quran Class www.kfmosque.org 

Note: Questions must be 
submitted in advance 

Monday through Thursday: 4-6 pm 
Sat and Sun: 11:15 am to 1:15 pm 

10980 W. Washington Blvd 
Culver City, CA 90232 
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